85-00-1993-770_1

Side broom left (partl) (97077150-01) ->

Page 1 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



Side broom left (partl) (97077150-01) -> 85-00-1993-770_1

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO S:giarl]l No. Serial No. end yalid from (alid until Remarks Qty. Lthn
1| 00041810 11032380 |hexagon screw M10x70-8.8 N2 ISO 4014 1 |PC
ISO
2| 00046520 12332037 |Washer 7093-10- 3 |PC
200HV-N2
3| 00152850 15590029 | Drain plug F232 WS 1 |PC
4| 00855380 12326062 |Washer 10,5-St A3G DIN 7349 2 |PC
5| 00132880 12040200 |Hex. Nut M10-10 A3G DIN 985 1 |PC
6| 00051510 12040051 | Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 985 5 |PC
7| 00053750 12310041 |Washer 8-200HV-N3 ISO 7089 6 |PC
8| 01135020 90465964 1 |PC
9| 01130610 90417353 |Bearing 4 |PC
ISO
10| 00042900 12332029 |Washer 7093-8-2 6 |PC
00HV-N2
11| 00557600 11038908 |hexagon screw M8x70-8.8-N3 ISO 4017 4 |PC
13| 00138180 11032190 |hexagon screw M8x50-8.8 N2 ISO 4014 1 |PC
14| 00740930 90342494 | Roller 1 |PC
15| 00855240 90118100 |Bushing 1 |PC
16| 00156720 12318036 |Washer 13-140HV-St A3G DIN 433 1 |PC
17| 00053350 12022059 |Hex. Nut M8-8 A2G DIN 934 1 |PC
18| 00047990 12515086 | Disk wheel 9,2 A3G 1 |PC
19| 00740090 12520053 | Detent edged washer SKM-8-8.8 dac 1 |PC
20| 00695680 11175411 |lens head screw M3x12-4.8-H-N2 ISO 7045 1 |PC
21| 01132380 90457565 | fitted key 1 |PC
22| 01135040 96100086 | Retainer 1 |PC
23| 00701250 90124751 | Cyl.compression spring 1 |PC
24| 01071480 17533167 Hose clamp A-23-35x 9-W1-2 DIN 3017 2 |PC
25| 01130670 90457573 | Bellows 1 |PC
26| 01135050 96100193 1 |PC
27| 00041600 11039419 |hexagon screw M8x45-8.8-N3 ISO 4017 1 |PC
Page 2 of 2

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



